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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 NISA BANU H NISSA 
BANU H

16/250, Salam manzil, Shiriya, Shiriya, Manjeswar, 671321  

2 22/01/2026 Krishna Prasad YELKANA KOIPPADY, YELKANA, ENMAKAJE, 
SHENI, MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

3 22/01/2026 KADEEJA 3/105, IMAN MANZIL, KUNJATHUR, KUNJATHUR, 
MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

4 22/01/2026 Fathimath Jaseela U 07/233d, UJAMPADAVU HOUSE, PUTHIGE, P O 
PUTHIGE, MANJESWAR, 671321

 

5 22/01/2026 Avvamma Irfana G S  THOUFEEQ MANZIL, PERMUDE, KUDALMERKALA, 
PERMUDE, MANJESHWARAM, 671324

 

6 22/01/2026 Leelavathi P Koliyoor House, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Manjeshwar, 671323

 

7 22/01/2026 Haseena N K  07/233E, UJAMPADAVU HOUSE, PUTHIGE, P O 
PUTHIGE, MANJESWAR, 671321

 



Jan 23, 2026, 12:03 AM

8 22/01/2026 Siddeeq Ali 07/233E, SULTHANA MANZIL UJAMPADAVU, 
PUTHIGE, P O PUTHIGE, MANJESWAR, 671321

 

9 22/01/2026 Ramya C  Shravanakere House, Ichlampady, Kumbla, Kidoor Post, 
Manjeshwara, 671321

 

10 22/01/2026 Kadeejabi 02/330, Kalpana House, Near G V H S S Kunjathur, 
Kunjathur, Manjeshwar, 671323

 

11 22/01/2026 Nafeesa A S 15/445,RAFIQ MANZIL, VALIYA VALAPPU, BADAJE, 
POST BADAJE, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

12 22/01/2026 Hajira 7/412-E, Nelliyadka House, Kalathur Palla,Ichilampady P 
O, Ichilampady, Manjeshwara, 671321

 

13 22/01/2026 Usha Badoor Ballambettu House, Badoor, Badoor, Badoor, 
manjeshwara, 671321

 

14 22/01/2026 Kalavathi M KANIYALA KOOVETHODY HOUSE, KANIYALA, 
BAYAR, DHARMATHADKA, MANJESHWAR, 671324

 

15 22/01/2026 MAHAMOOD K SHIZA MAHAL, OLAK ROAD, ADKA, ICHLANGOD, 
ICHLANGOD, MANJESHWARA, 671324

 

16 22/01/2026 Divya Kumari K 06/230, BAJAKUDE, PADRE, PADRE, MANJESHWAR, 
671552

 

17 22/01/2026 FOUZIYA A SHIZA MAHAL, OLAK ROAD, ADKA,ICHLANGOD, 
ICHLANGOD, MANJEAHWARA, 671324

 

18 22/01/2026 GURUKIRAN A Kavya nilaya Aremangila house, Maniyampare, Enmakaje, 
Perla, Manjeshwara, 671552

 

19 22/01/2026 Kavya A Kavya nilaya Aramangila, Maniyampare, Enmakaje, Perla, 
Manjeshwara, 671552
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20 22/01/2026 Meenakshi S 03/109, KALLADKA OLYA, BADOOR, SHENI, 
MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

21 22/01/2026 Gayathri C H Bedrampalla, Bedrampalla, Sheni, Sheni, Manjeshwara, 
671552

 

22 22/01/2026 Sobha Es Shetti 15/159 Seraje, Seraje, Enmakaje, Perla, Manjeshwara, 
671552

 

23 22/01/2026 Prathvik Shetty S 15/159 Seraje, Seraje, Enmakaje, Perla, Enmakaje, 671552  

24 22/01/2026 Sankappa Shetti 15/159, Seraje, Enmakaje, Perla, Manjeshwara, 671552  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


